Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.
888-244-6638 or 734-426-5553 FAX:  734-426-5557
              www.aeroflex-inmet.com  •  sales@aeroflex-inmet.com
•
•
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only. XT300W-ATT: REV D
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:

4 = DC - 4 GHz
Freq. Range
HOW TO ORDER:
DC - 1.5 GHz, 6 dB; TNC - Male/Fem
Model Number:
Model Number:
DC - 4 GHz, 40 dB; TNC - Fem/Fem
DC - 2.5 GHz, 30 dB; TNC - Male/Male
Connector Configuration
dB Value
= Male/Female
M = Male/Male
F = Fem/Fem
2T300W-30M
4T300W-40F
Ordering Examples:
Model Number: 1T300W-6
2X 4.50
[114.3]
4.38±.07
[111.25±1.78]
8X .302 [Ø7.67]
THRU ONE FIN
THIS SIDE AND
OPPOSITE SIDE
Length: 8.52 ±.10 [216.41 ±2.54]
6.25±.12
[158.75±3.05]
Male/Male Connectors
Length: 8.42 ±.10 [213.87 ±2.54]
Model Number: XT300W-XXM
Female/Female Connectors
Length: 8.62 ±.10 [218.95 ±2.54]
Model Number:
Pictured
XT300W-XXF
2X 5.70 [144.78]
6.25±.12
[158.75±3.05]